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Monday, 1st April 24' 

Saturday 6Th April 24' -

Tuesday 9th April 24' 

Thursday 11th April 24' -

Saturday 13th April 24' -

Wednesday 17th April 

Saturday 27th April 24' 

Tuesday 30th April 24' -

Monday 1st July 24' 

Saturday 13th July 24' -

Saturday 20th July 24' -

Wednesday 2ist July 24' -

SILVER BELLS SCHOOL 
Madhuvan Nagar, Shivpuri Link Road, Gwalior (M.P.) 
email: silverbells.sbs@gmail.com I Web: - www.silverbellsschoolgwl.com 

Contact no:- 07049696003 

ACADEMIC CALENDER FOR THE SESSION 2024-25 

New Academic session starts 

Appreciation ceremony 

Holiday on a/c of Gudi Padwa 

Holiday on ~/c of Eid-ul-Fitr 

Yoga Day celebration for classes VI- IX 

Holiday on A/c of Ram Navmi . 

Fire free cooking competition for classes VIII- Xllth 

Last working day before summer break 

School reopens after the summer break 

Rainy day celebrations for juniors till Vth. 

Hindi Recitation competition for classes IV- Xth 

School picnic 

Monday 22nd Juy-Tue 30th July - 1st Unit test for all classes 

Saturday 10th August 24' 

Thursday 15th August 24' 

Monday 19th August 24' 

Friday 23rd August 24' 

Monday 26th August 24' 

- Parent teacher meet for all the classes 

- Independence day celebration. 

- Holiday on A/c of Raksha B~ndhan 

- Dance competition for classes lst-Vth 

- Holiday on Ne of Janmashtami 

., 



Saturday 31st August24' 

Thursday 5th September 24' 

Monday 16th September 24' 

Monday 23rd Sep- 30th Sept 

Wednesday 2nd October 24' 

·Friday 11th October 24' 

Saturday 12th October 24' 

Saturday 19th October 24' 

Monday 21st October 

Wed 30th Oct- Sat 2nd Nov 

Monday November 18th 2~' 

Saturday 30th November 24' 

Monday 16th December 24' 

~ Monday 30th December 24' 

- Science quiz for classes VIII- Xth 

- Teacher's Day celebrations 

- Holiday on A/c of Milad-un-Nabi 

- 1st term examination for classes 1st - Xllth 

- Holiday on A/c of Gandhi Jayanti 

- Dusshera celebrations 

- Holiday on A/c of Dusshera 

- Various Sports competition·s 

- Basket ball match for XI- XII 

- Deepawali holidays 

- llnd unit test begins 

- Open House/ Result 

- 1st PreBoard examination for Xth and Xllth 

llnd Term examination begins 

- Annual Stage show. 
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